Marynkos rudenelis

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

24 litrai

68 %

Kitoks alus
AndriusK
2020-09-14 16:57:36
2020-09-14 20:49:45

1.054

1.014

53%

16

13

0.30 (jauCiami apyniai, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas

Pils salyklas

Kvietinis salyklas (3viesus)
Karamelinis maltosos

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Marynka
Marynka
Marynka
Huell Melon

Mielés

Pavadinimas
FM601 (sanelio)

Paskirtis

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.3 5.500
43 0.500
204.8 0.150
6.150
AA (%)

7.8 7.2

7.8 5.6

7.8 2.2

54 1.1

10
10
15
11
46

2025-07-25

Kiekis (%)
89.4

8.1

2.4

Laikas
60

30

5

5

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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